Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:05 am
6:06 am
6:13 am
6:19 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:36 am

6:41 am
6:45 am
6:55 am
7:01 am
7:07 am
7:14 am
7:14 am
7:21 am

7:26 am

7:34 am
7:43 am
7:48 am
7:52 am
8:02 am

Artist Song Title

the heavy
rolling stones “stray cat blues”
mehliana

tomas fujiwara & the hook up “the comb”
moby grape “i am not willing”
nirvana “plateau”

robert glasper (feat georgia anne “milestones”
muldrow)

andy stott “on my mind”

esperanza spalding “good lava”

grateful dead “cold rain and snow”

orchestre g.m.1. “africa”

bombino “tamiditine tarhanam”

leroy smart & the aggravators  “channel one feel it”

my brightest diamond “we added it up”

the out louds (mary halverson  “black garlic”

trio)

robert glasper (feat john scofield “i'm leaving you”
& ledisi)

archives of dust “possibility waves”

miles davis (doc scott remix) “rated x”
j.d. mcpherson “head over heels”
pearl jam “even flow”

leon russell “i put a spell on you”

“what happened to the love?”

“you can't go back now”

Album

hurt & the merciless
beggars banquet

taming the dragon

after all is said

moby grape '69

unplugged in nyc
everything's beautiful (new)

too many voices

emily's d+evolution
7.7.78, red rocks

analog africa - senegal 70

ariel

all things unwind

the out louds

everything's beautiful (new)

a new mind

panthalassa (the remixes)

ten

Label

bad son
decca
nonesuch
482 music

Columbia

columbia

modern love
concord

stole your face
teranga beat

partisan

Asthmatic Kitty

relative pitch

columbia

ad luna

columbia

sony

Year

2016
1968
2014
2015
1969

2016

2016
2016

2016

2011
2016

2016

2008
1999

1991



Time

8:05 am

8:11 am

8:19 am
8:29 am
8:39 am
8:44 am
8:47 am
8:51 am
8:56 am

Artist

meshell ndegeocello

meshell ndegeocello

thumbscrew

gun outfit

benjamin booker
lubriphonic

tortoise & bonnie prince billy
vapors of morphine

hiroshi fukumura

Song Title
“be my husband (nina simone
cover)”

“living in vain (the residents cover)”

“convallaria”

“expansion pact”

“happy homes”

“soul solution”

“love is love (lungfish cover)”
“red apple juice”

“hunt up wind”

Album

4.15.16 marseille

4.15.16 marseille

convallaria (new)
two way player (new)

benjamin booker

the brave and the bold

a new low (new)

Label

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
cuneiform

wharf cat

ato

overcoat

Year

2016
2016
2014

2005



