

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, June 6, 2016

[Edit show notes](#)

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:05 am	the heavy	“what happened to the love?”	<i>hurt & the merciless</i>	bad son	2016
6:06 am	rolling stones	“stray cat blues”	<i>beggars banquet</i>	decca	1968
6:13 am	mehliana	“you can't go back now”	<i>taming the dragon</i>	nonesuch	2014
6:19 am	tomas fujiwara & the hook up	“the comb”	<i>after all is said</i>	482 music	2015
6:30 am	moby grape	“i am not willing”	<i>moby grape '69</i>	Columbia	1969
6:31 am	nirvana	“plateau”	<i>unplugged in nyc</i>		
6:36 am	robert glasper (feat georgia anne muldrow)	“milestones”	<i>everything's beautiful (new)</i>	columbia	2016
6:41 am	andy stott	“on my mind”	<i>too many voices</i>	modern love	2016
6:45 am	esperanza spalding	“good lava”	<i>emily's d+evolution</i>	concord	2016
6:55 am	grateful dead	“cold rain and snow”	<i>7.7.78, red rocks</i>	stole your face	
7:01 am	orchestre g.m.1.	“africa”	<i>analog africa - senegal 70</i>	teranga beat	
7:07 am	bombino	“tamiditine tarhanam”	<i>ariel</i>	partisan	2016
7:14 am	leroy smart & the aggravators	“channel one feel it”			
7:14 am	my brightest diamond	“we added it up”	<i>all things unwind</i>	Asthmatic Kitty	2011
7:21 am	the out louds (mary halverson trio)	“black garlic”	<i>the out louds</i>	relative pitch	2016
7:26 am	robert glasper (feat john scofield & ledisi)	“i'm leaving you”	<i>everything's beautiful (new)</i>	columbia	2016
7:34 am	archives of dust	“possibility waves”	<i>a new mind</i>	ad luna	2008
7:43 am	miles davis (doc scott remix)	“rated x”	<i>panthalassa (the remixes)</i>	columbia	1999
7:48 am	j.d. mcpherson	“head over heels”			
7:52 am	pearl jam	“even flow”	<i>ten</i>	sony	1991
8:02 am	leon russell	“i put a spell on you”			

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:05 am	meshell ndegeocello	“be my husband (nina simone cover)”	<i>4.15.16 marseille</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:11 am	meshell ndegeocello	“living in vain (the residents cover)”	<i>4.15.16 marseille</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:19 am	thumbscrew	“convallaria”	<i>convallaria (new)</i>	cuneiform	2016
8:29 am	gun outfit	“expansion pact”	<i>two way player (new)</i>	wharf cat	2016
8:39 am	benjamin booker	“happy homes”	<i>benjamin booker</i>	ato	2014
8:44 am	lubriphonic	“soul solution”			
8:47 am	tortoise & bonnie prince billy	“love is love (lungfish cover)”	<i>the brave and the bold</i>	overcoat	2005
8:51 am	vapors of morphine	“red apple juice”	<i>a new low (new)</i>		
8:56 am	hiroshi fukumura	“hunt up wind”			